A
(OEM AUTOMATIC | gorsmess
Address: Whiteacres, Whetstone Leicester, LE8 6Z2G
h 4

0116 284 9900 | Orders@oem.co.uk | www.oem.co.uk

CALIBRATION TOOLS FOR Al CAMERAS

3087176
EXOLOF CALIBRATION TOOL USB-WIFI

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

EXOLOF

The Wi-Fi module is used together with Exol6f Al cameras to set more advanced parameters if required. The module is connected to the camera via USB 2.0
generating a wifi hotspot,this allows parameters to be set/changed by accessing a website via a connected mobile phone or computer.

TECHNICAL DATA

Cable length

Camera inputs

Dimension

Temperature operational max
Temperature operational min
Total weight

Voltage

90 mm

UsSB 2.0
102x47x11 mm
70°C

-20°C

25¢g

5VDC



	CALIBRATION TOOLS FOR AI CAMERAS
	3087176  EXOLÖF CALIBRATION TOOL USB-WIFI
	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
	TECHNICAL DATA



